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Upcoming Events 

Friday 7th June 9am—Year 2 Class Assembly 

Saturday 8th June  10am - 2pm- Summer 

Fayre 

Monday 10th June  - Year 5 educational visit 

to Langsett River 

Tuesday 11th June -  Year 3 Drumming con-

cert at  Wakefield Cathedral.  

Wednesday 12th June - AVANT Homes Day! 

Friday 14th June 9am—Year 1 Class Assembly 

Friday 14th June —Year 4 Science workshop 

in school 

Thursday 20th June - Year 4 educational visit 

to Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Friday 21st June 9am—Lower and Upper 

Foundation Stage Class Assembly 

Thursday 27th June - Sports Day ???pm 

Tuesday 2nd July - Year 5 Tag Rugby at ??? 

Wednesday 6th July - Year 6 Tag Rugby 

at ??? 

Thursday 4th July -  Year 6 High School Transi-

tion Day 

Thursday 4th July -  Reception class welcome 

and Class Transition Day (met your new 

teacher) 

Tuesday 9th July - Lower and Upper Founda-

tion Stage educational visit to Sundown 

Monday 15th July - Year 6 visit??? 

Wednesday 17th July 6pm—Year 6 Produc-

tion 

Thursday 18th July - 100% Attendance Re-

ward 

Friday 19th July 2pm—Year 6 Leavers Assem-

bly 

Friday 19th July—School closes for Summer 

Break 

Monday 22nd & Tuesday 23rd July—INSET 

Days. 
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Magic Breakfast 

The National School Breakfast  

Programme 
 

Where is it? 

The Magic Breakfast Bagels will be served outside in the 

pagoda and by Breakfast Monitors walking around the 

school playground. 

 
How Much is it ? 

The Magic Breakfast Bagels are free!    

 

Saturday 8th July  

10am - 2pm 

Before and After School Club 

Parents can book places for children via the school 

office and complete the necessary paperwork. We aim 

to provide  engaging, fun and reliable childcare for fam-

ilies of our school.  
 

The Before School Club is from  

7:30am—8:45am  

and the After School Club is from  

3:15pm—6pm.  


